
Wednesday. August 97.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Billy Bunter of Greyfriars"
7.45 What the American Com-mentatorsSay8.0 Mantovani and his Orch-
estra,
"Romanesca"’ (Miller, Gade)8.3 "Bright Horizon"
8.30 "Blind Man’s House": A
novel by Hugh Walpole
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.26 Prayer
9.30 Salon Orchestra,"Cordoba"
9.34 ‘Lady of the Heather"
10. 0 Harry James Show (U.S.A.
programme)
10.15 Piano Man: A

_
series of

programmes featuring famous
rhythm pianists of to-day (An
NBS production)
10.36 Dance music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWNbl

1140 ke, 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner musjc
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:
New York Philharmonic Orches-
tra (conducted by Viadimir
Goldschman)"Faithful Shepherd" Suite (Han-del), "‘Iberia’’? Suite (Albeniz)
8.30 Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-
tone)
8.33 . Eileen Joyce (pianist),
Rhapsodie in C Major, Op. 11,
No. 3 (Dohnanyi) ,8.37. Conchita Supervia (mez-'
zo-soprano), ‘‘Seguidilla Mur-ciana", "El Pano Morino" (from
"Seven Popular Spanish Songs’’)
(Falla)
8.43 London Symphony Orches-tra, "King Lear’ Overture.
(Berlioz)
8.55 Alexander Borowsky
(pianist), Concert Study in FMinor ("La Legger ezza’’)
(Liszt)
9. 0 New York Philharmonic
Orchestra, Symphony No. 5
(Szostakow!tIcz) (U.S.A. pro-gramme)
. Excerpts from Opera andClassical Music
10. O At close of day10.30 Ciose down

680 kc. 441 m,

7. 0, 7.45. 8.45 a.m, London News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch music (12.145 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Educational session
5. 0-65.15 Children’s — session:"Once Upon a Time"
6.45 Tunes of the Day6.0 "Science Lifts the Veil:
Electrons"; Dr. T. E, Allibone
6.156 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme
6.45 Famous Women: Cleo-}
patra

7. O After dinner music ,7.30 Studio Recital by F, tt.)Jehnson (tenor)7,45 What the American Com-mentators Say8.0 "Red Streak’: A Tale ofthe Turf
8.26 "In London Town To-
night": A Musical Tour of Lon-
don (BBC programme)
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with War Review
9.25 Prayer
9.30 Musical interlude
Py All-time Hit ParadeClose down

Rakzio es
6. Op.m. Recordings7. 0 The Smile Family
8. 0 Music from Hawaii
8.30 Favourites in Rhythm9.0 Mid-week Function
10. 0 Records at Random
10.45 Close down

ES cage1070 ke, 280 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (UncleTom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunch music
12.30 p.m. The Shopping Reporter(Sally)1.15 London News1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)5. 0 The Junior Quizz6.0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.15 London News
6.30 Time Out with Ted Steele7.0 Those Who Serve: Wild
Jack Howard
7.15 Officer Crossby7.30 Commando Story7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea and
Eric)
8. 5 War Correspondent: Mus-solini’s Malta820 The Story of Susan Lee8.45 Baffles
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Behind the Microphone10.15 The Xavier Cugat Show11. 0 London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m.7.30 Health Talk
9. 0. Aunt Daisy
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Dangerous Journey (final
broadcast)10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 ag

|
melody menu

London News

12.30 p.m. hopping Reporter
(Suzanne)1.0 Romance of Music1.15 London News ‘2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30. Home Service session
3. 0 Musical Programme4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tony)
5. O The Junior Quizz6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News6.30 Bachelor’s Children
7. 0 Those Who Serve: Marshal
Chiang Kai-Shek7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Story7.45 Nightcap Yarns
8. 5 War Correspondent:dated France
8.20 The Story of Susan Lee8.45 ing of Quizz9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Listeners’ Request session11. 0 Londen News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m,
72320 Health Tait London News
8. 0 Breakfast Club9.0 Aunt Daisy10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
12. O Lunchtime fare
12.30 p.m, Shopping Reporter(Elizabeth Anne)1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
3.30 Off the Beaten Track
(Teddy Grundy)4.30 ealth and Beauty sessionstg
5. 0 he Junior Quizz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!6.15 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera7. 0 Those Who Serve: Madam
que Kai-Shek7.15 he Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Story

745 Josephine, Empress of
France8.5 War Correspondent: TheLast Command : :

8.20 The Story of Susan Lee
8.45 Bechelor’s Children
9. 0 Their Finest Hour10.0 The Toeff, 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.15 Melody and Rhythm .11. 0 London News
11.15 The Sammy Kaye Show

4ZB iden ae a:
.

7

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk :

9.0 Aunt Daisy10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Film Forum .

10.30 Rebecca SS
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.
ae Dm Shopping ReporterLondon News
Of Interest to WomenThe Editor’s Daughter:Linda’s First Love
The Home Service session
yce)
Those Hap>sy Gilmans .Health and Beauty sessionThe Children’s session
Did You Ever Wonder?.The Junior QuizzThe Lone Ranger Rides

Again!6.15 London News
6.30 Miss Portia Intervenes.
7. 0 Those Who Serve: Lietl-
tenant Spaatz7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Story7.45 Places in the News :8.5 War Correspondent:

eleFreshman of Assam
8.20 The Story of Susan Lee©8.45 The Hurchback of:
9. O Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Your Cavalier
10.30 The Sammy Kaye pro-
1
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gramme
41.6 London NewsLA
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
Hi 0-9.30 Good Morning
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.30 Variety
6.45 Taiking Drums7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.30 Personalities on Parade
7.45 Commando Story
8.65 For Ever Young
8.20 The Story of Susan Lee8.45 Songs of Yesteryear
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
9.30 The Motoring session
10. 0 Close down

PLENTY
OF EGGS!
Easy Home Production
Ifyou'veasuooy comer loyourgardeo
wbynOtputina small ben-house andkecp
8 few laying bens1 It'8 really casy and
widelyencouragedtodayby theauthorities.
Buygoodlayingbreeds,feed them welland
sec that tbey are kept in the pink of cop"
dition by regular amount of Laymor
Poultry Tonic io their morning mash:
Laymor is nOt 3 ferceegg-forcingspiceit is 4 tonic to maintain bens io perfect
bealthy and 80 promote regular laying
Laymor s particularly important during
moulting wecks and winter: Your grocer
Orstore basLaymorPoultryTonic: LI83

SOOTHING
AND
REFRESHING

Dr.Scholl'$BathSaitsin thefootbachsoothe
andrelievetired,achingfeec: Theyarealsorecommended for the bath in casesofrheu-
matism,sciatica,lumbago;goutOr skin dis-
turbances; and for softening the water for
shaving;shampaaingandall coilet purposes:
The SchollMfg: Co; Ltd:Willesden St.. Wellington

Laree1602
packet 2/9

DScholls Laree802 1/7Packet

BATHSALTS quneted

6 AT
8 HOMEI
Yes why not use your radio or gramo-
phone to help you learn to dance? Our
Simplifled Text and Footwork Chartsquickly show you how t0 dance all tbe
popular numbers. You can study with Orwithout a partner , just as you find most
convenient, So send for literature whichtells you all ahout the LAVELLE Home
studyDancing Course_
The Course contains instruction in 26
Dances, iS moderately-priced, and is soldunder Money-back Guarantee:
PoST ThAT LeTter NOW!
LAVELLE SCHOOL
OF DANCING

Dept. L, P.o. Box 1080, AUCKLAND; C.t:

DANCE


